
Stantec Consulting Services Inc. 
733 Marquette Avenue, Suite 1000, Minneapolis MN  55402 

 

   
 

April 12, 2023 
 
Mr. Dan Buchholtz, Administrator 
City of Spring Lake Park 
City Hall 
1301 81st Avenue NE 
Spring Lake Park, MN  55432 
 
Re: 2023 Sanitary Sewer Lining Project 

Project No. 193805871 
Bid Results and Contract Award 

 
Dear Dan: 
 
Bids were opened for the Project stated above on April 11, 2023. Transmitted herewith is a copy of the Bid 
Tabulation for your information and file. Copies will also be distributed to each Bidder once the Project has 
been awarded. 
 
Five bids were received. The following summarizes the results of the Bids received: 
 

 Contractor Base Bid 
Low Visu-Sewer, Inc. $1,047,746.00 
2 Insituform Technologies USA, LLC $1,408,622.20 
3 Hydro-Klean, LLC $1,480,681.19 
4 SAK Construction, LLC $1,632,592.50 
5 Veit & Company, Inc. $1,672,885.00 

 
The low Bidder on the Project was Visu-Sewer, Inc with a Total Base Bid Amount of $1,047,746.00. These 
Bids have been reviewed and found to be in order. 
 
If the City Council wishes to award the Project to the low Bidder, then Visu-Sewer, Inc. should be awarded 
the Project on the Total Base Bid Amount of $1,047,746.60. 
 
Should you have any questions, please feel free to contact me at 612-712-2000. 
 
Sincerely, 
 
STANTEC CONSULTING SERVICES INC. 
 
 
Phil Gravel 
 
 
Enclosure 



Pr
oj

ec
t N

am
e:

C
ity

 P
ro

je
ct

 N
o.

:
St

an
te

c 
Pr

oj
ec

t N
o.

:

Bi
d 

O
pe

ni
ng

:
O

w
ne

r:
Pi

hl
 G

ra
ve

l, 
P.

E.
Lic

en
se

 N
o.

 1
98

64

BI
D 

TA
BU

LA
TIO

N

Ite
m

 
N

um
Ite

m
Un

its
Q

ty
Un

it 
Pr

ic
e

To
ta

l
Un

it 
Pr

ic
e

To
ta

l
Un

it 
Pr

ic
e

To
ta

l
Un

it 
Pr

ic
e

To
ta

l

BA
SE

 B
ID

:
1

M
O

BI
LI

ZA
TIO

N
LS

1
$3

,6
00

.0
0

$3
,6

00
.0

0
$1

1,
25

9.
50

$1
1,

25
9.

50
$4

9,
92

8.
79

$4
9,

92
8.

79
$3

2,
50

0.
00

$3
2,

50
0.

00
2

TR
A

FF
IC

 C
O

N
TR

O
L

LS
1

$2
,5

00
.0

0
$2

,5
00

.0
0

$1
4,

96
9.

30
$1

4,
96

9.
30

$3
0,

00
0.

00
$3

0,
00

0.
00

$7
,5

00
.0

0
$7

,5
00

.0
0

3
SE

W
ER

 R
EH

A
BI

LI
TA

TIO
N

, 8
 o

r 9
-IN

C
H 

C
IP

P
LF

35
71

0
$2

7.
60

$9
85

,5
96

.0
0

$3
5.

60
$1

,2
71

,2
76

.0
0

$3
6.

50
$1

,3
03

,4
15

.0
0

$4
1.

75
$1

,4
90

,8
92

.5
0

4
HY

D
RO

PH
IL

IC
 E

N
D

 S
EA

L
EA

26
0

$1
20

.0
0

$3
1,

20
0.

00
$1

72
.5

0
$4

4,
85

0.
00

$1
78

.9
9

$4
6,

53
7.

40
$1

40
.0

0
$3

6,
40

0.
00

5
C

LE
A

N
 A

N
D

 IN
SP

EC
T 

SE
RV

IC
E 

LA
TE

RA
L 

C
O

N
N

EC
TIO

N
EA

50
$4

85
.0

0
$2

4,
25

0.
00

$1
,2

70
.3

0
$6

3,
51

5.
00

$9
96

.0
0

$4
9,

80
0.

00
$1

,2
50

.0
0

$6
2,

50
0.

00
6

TR
IM

 IN
TR

UD
IN

G
 S

ER
V

IC
E 

TA
P 

EA
4

$1
50

.0
0

$6
00

.0
0

$6
88

.1
0

$2
,7

52
.4

0
$2

50
.0

0
$1

,0
00

.0
0

$7
00

.0
0

$2
,8

00
.0

0
TO

TA
L 

BA
SE

 B
ID

$1
,0

47
,7

46
.0

0
$1

,4
08

,6
22

.2
0

$1
,4

80
,6

81
.1

9
$1

,6
32

,5
92

.5
0

Ph
on

e:
Em

ai
l:
vi
su
-in
fo
@
vi
su
-s
ew
er
.c
om

ps
or
di
llo
@
ae
gi
on
.c
om

jlo
m
p@

hk
so
lu
tio
ns
gr
ou
p.
co
m

bi
dc
ip
pc
@
sa
kc
on
.c
om

Si
gn

ed
 B

y:
A

le
x 

L.
 R

os
se

bo
w

Ji
ll 

Lo
m

Bo
yd

 H
irt

z

Tit
le

:P
re

sid
en

t -
 W

isc
on

sin
C

on
tra

ct
in

g 
an

d 
A

tte
st

in
g 

O
ffi

ce
r

C
on

tra
ct

s M
an

ag
er

V
ic

e 
Pr

es
id

en
t

Bi
d 

Bo
nd

Bi
d 

Bo
nd

Bi
d 

Bo
nd

Bi
d 

Bo
nd

1
1

1
1

Bi
d 

Se
cu

rit
y:

A
dd

en
da

 A
ck

no
w

le
dg

ed
:(2

62
) 6

95
-2

34
0

(5
15

) 2
83

-0
50

0
(6

36
) 3

85
-1

00
0

(6
36

) 5
30

-8
00

0

Pa
tri

zia
 S

or
di

llo

33
3 

N
W

 4
9t

h 
Pl

ac
e

SA
K 

C
on

st
ru

ct
io

n 
LL

C
86

4 
Ho

ff 
Ro

ad
O

'Fa
llo

n,
 M

O
 6

33
66

D
es

 M
oi

ne
s, 

IA
 5

03
13

W
23

0 
N

48
55

 B
et

ke
r D

riv
e

Pe
w

au
ke

e,
 W

I 5
30

72

In
sit

uf
or

m
 T

ec
hn

ol
og

ie
s U

SA
, L

LC
58

0 
G

od
da

rd
 A

ve
nu

e
C

he
st

er
fie

ld
, M

O
 6

30
05

C
on

tra
ct

or
 N

am
e 

an
d 

A
dd

re
ss

:

I h
er

eb
y 

ce
rti

fy
 th

at
 th

is 
is 

an
 e

xa
ct

re
pr

od
uc

tio
n 

of
 b

id
s r

ec
ei

ve
d.

V
isu

-S
ew

er
, I

nc
.

Hy
dr

o-
Kl

ea
n,

 L
LC

20
23

 S
an

ita
ry

 S
ew

er
 L

in
in

g 
Pr

oj
ec

t

Sp
rin

g 
La

ke
 P

ar
k,

 M
in

ne
so

ta
Tu

es
da

y,
 A

pr
il 

11
, 2

02
3 

at
 1

0:
30

 A
M

 C
D

T

19
38

05
87

1

Bi
dd

er
 N

o.
 1

Vi
su

-S
ew

er
In

sit
uf

or
m

 Te
ch

no
lo

gi
es

 U
SA

, L
LC

Bi
dd

er
 N

o.
 2

Bi
dd

er
 N

o.
 4

Hy
dr

o-
Kl

ea
n,

 L
LC

SA
K 

C
on

st
ru

ct
io

n 
LL

C

Bi
dd

er
 N

o.
 3

19
38

05
87

1-
Bi

d 
Ta

bs
.x

lsm
BT

-1



BI
D  

TA
BU

LA
TIO

N

Ite
m

 
N

um
Ite

m
Un

its
Q

ty

BA
SE

 B
ID

:
1

M
O

BI
LI

ZA
TIO

N
LS

1
2

TR
A

FF
IC

 C
O

N
TR

O
L

LS
1

3
SE

W
ER

 R
EH

A
BI

LI
TA

TIO
N

, 8
 o

r 9
-IN

C
H 

C
IP

P
LF

35
71

0
4

HY
D

RO
PH

IL
IC

 E
N

D
 S

EA
L

EA
26

0
5

C
LE

A
N

 A
N

D
 IN

SP
EC

T 
SE

RV
IC

E 
LA

TE
RA

L 
C

O
N

N
EC

TIO
N

EA
50

6
TR

IM
 IN

TR
UD

IN
G

 S
ER

V
IC

E 
TA

P 
EA

4
TO

TA
L 

BA
SE

 B
ID

Ph
on

e:
Em

ai
l:

Si
gn

ed
 B

y:
Tit

le
:

Bi
d 

Se
cu

rit
y:

A
dd

en
da

 A
ck

no
w

le
dg

ed
:

C
on

tra
ct

or
 N

am
e 

an
d 

A
dd

re
ss

:

Un
it 

Pr
ic

e
To

ta
l

$3
0,

00
0.

00
$3

0,
00

0.
00

$4
,0

00
.0

0
$4

,0
00

.0
0

$4
3.

50
$1

,5
53

,3
85

.0
0

$1
80

.0
0

$4
6,

80
0.

00
$7

50
.0

0
$3

7,
50

0.
00

$3
00

.0
0

$1
,2

00
.0

0
$1

,6
72

,8
85

.0
0

st
ev
e.
he
dt
ke
@
ve
itu
sa
.c
om

St
ev

en
 J

. H
ed

tk
e

C
hi

ef
 F

in
an

ci
al

 O
ffi

ce
r

Bi
d 

Bo
nd

1(7
63

) 4
28

-2
24

2

V
ei

t &
 C

om
pa

ny
, I

nc
.

14
00

0 
V

ei
t P

la
ce

Ro
ge

rs
, M

N
 5

53
74

Bi
dd

er
 N

o.
 5

Ve
it 

& 
C

om
pa

ny
, I

nc
.

19
38

05
87

1-
Bi

d 
Ta

bs
.x

lsm
BT

-2


